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(Under IPC Swimming Rules, ASA Laws and Regulations, ASA Technical Rules of Racing

East Swimming
2017 Long Course Championships

& to ASA Open Meet Licensing Criteria)

Start Lists Session Seven

H1

H2

H3

Event 311 Womens 800m Freestyle

Ellie RUNNALLS
Niamh PERRY

Georgia PURKIS
Katy CHAMBERS

2

3

4

5

6

1 Billie GRANT

2 Chloe MOLONEY
3 Ellie WHEELER

4 Sophie TAYLOR

5 Charlotte WALKER
6 Tilly ANEMA

7 Natasha BENTLEY
8 Mackenzie WHYATT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Mia LEECH

Emily DOWDING
Chantal SMITH
Millie EMMANS
Chloe LENCE

Tia WILSON
Jessica WESTLAKE
Alice FENDER

Caitlin WATSON-DOTCHIN

15 DunmowAtlant
15 West Suffolk
16 Basildon Ph
15 Hemel Hemp
15 St Felix Sch

15 Hatfield

15 DunmowAtlant
15 Basildon Ph
16 St Felix Sch
15 UEA Norwich
16 Norwich Swan
15 Hatfield

15 Co Peterboro

15 Co Peterboro
19 teamipswich
17 Team Luton
18 Co Cambridge
16 Modernian

15 Modernian

18 St Felix Sch
16 Hemel Hemp

H2

H3
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Event 312 Mens 1500m Freestyle

H1 L3 Matthew ROTHWELL

L 4 Ayotobi LAGUDA
L 5 Ben PARADISE

L 2 Cavan BECK

L 3 Luke BRYAN

L 4 Henry PEARCE

L 5 Ralph MUNCER

L 6 James BAYLEY

L 7 Joshua BRISTOW

L 1 Myles TURNER

L 2 Bayley FINBOW

L 3 Max JELFS

L 4 Nathan WELLS

L 5 Jamie SCHOLES

L 6 Jamie MCCAFFRAY
L 7 Harry WHITEMAN

L 8 Christopher GREENHALGH

15 Co Peterboro
15 Hatfield
15 Basildon Ph

18 Rochford

17 West Norfolk
15 Co Peterboro
16 Co St Albans
17 Basildon Ph
15 Modernian

17 West Suffolk
17 teamipswich
16 Hatfield

19 West Norfolk
17 Co Peterboro
16 Modernian
17 Co Peterboro
21 West Suffolk

17:51.15
17:12.78
17:49.60

16:52.06
16:44.09
16:34.20
16:37.90
16:45.66
17:11.20

16:22.00
16:09.40
16:04.20
15:32.51
15:44.93
16:07.08
16:14.91
16:33.50
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